
Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 32 min

Run - Route 5 PM Seaview
21680 Asish

50.82 km

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

11/4/2024 - 6/27/2025

0 / 0 Description: Seaview

   

#1 - 2:10 PM - Bus Garage / 395 Wakesiah Ave
#2 - 2:37 PM - Seaview Elem / Seaview Elementary School
#3 - 2:43 PM - Stop / Philip Rd & Forest Turn
#4 - 2:46 PM - Stop / Aulds Rd & Harwood Dr
#5 - 2:49 PM - Stop / 7464 Andrea Cres
#6 - 2:54 PM - Stop / Gaylyn Pl & Northwind Dr
#7 - 2:56 PM - Upper Reserve / Capilano Rd - Bus Shelter
#8 - 2:58 PM - Stop / Northwind Dr & Westwind Dr
#9 - 3:00 PM - Stop / Northwind Dr & Eastwind Dr
#10 - 3:02 PM - Stop / Lorenzen Ln & Eastwind Dr
#11 - 3:04 PM - Stop / Superior Rd & Lorenzen Ln
#12 - 3:08 PM - Stop / McKercher Rd & Island Hwy N
#13 - 3:12 PM - Lower Reserve / 111 Snaw-Naw-As Rd
#14 - 3:16 PM - Stop / Lantzville Rd & Eby Rd
#15 - 3:23 PM - Stop / Arbutus Cres & Aulds Rd
#16 - 3:26 PM - Stop / 6761 Alger Rd
#17 - 3:28 PM - Stop / 7711 Clark Dr
#18 - 3:42 PM - Bus Garage / 395 Wakesiah Ave

11/14/2024 6:54:18 AM 1 of 1Route 5 PM Seaview


